

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	08-3	048	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contrac Inc High School Network B	ct - Extreme Learning
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/17/2008				In control:	Pupil Achievement	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/17/2008	
Enactment date:	12/1	7/2008			Enactment #	08-2215	
Title:	Approval by the State Administrator of Professional Services Contract between the District and Extreme Learning, Inc., for the latter to provide services to CBITS, Leadership Prep and Y.E.S. for targeted CAHSEE Prep instruction in either Math, Reading or Language Arts depending on sections of the test students have not passed; giving priority to seniors, then juniors who have not passed CHASEE, for the period of December 18, 2008 through June 30, 2009 at a cost not to exceed \$90,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments: Contact:	1. 08-3048 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - EXTREME LEARNING, INC HIGH SCHOOL NETWORK B, 2. 08-3048 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - EXTREME LEARNING, INC HIGH SCHOOL NETWORK B, 3. 08-3048 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - EXTREME LEARNING, INC HIGH SCHOOL NETWORK B wendy.gudalewicz@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
12/17/2008	1	State Ad of Educa	ministrator ition	and/c	r Board A	dopted	Pass
Approval by the	State	Administ	rator of Pro	ofessi	onal Services	Contract between the District and	d Extreme Learning,

Approval by the State Administrator of Professional Services Contract between the District and Extreme Learning, Inc., for the latter to provide services to CBITS, Leadership Prep and Y.E.S. for targeted CAHSEE Prep instruction in either Math, Reading or Language Arts depending on sections of the test students have not passed; giving priority to seniors, then juniors who have not passed CHASEE, for the period of December 18, 2008 through June 30, 2009 at a cost not to exceed \$90,000.00.

[Enter body here.]